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Women / 8 / Jr.B2
Session: #5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amor Lacey526
WOGA

9.675 9.775 9.4009.800 38.650
1 1T 1 5T 1 

1 

Eden Oldeen536
Texas Best

9.550 9.725 9.5509.625 38.450
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Paxton Baranowski573
Texas Dreams

9.650 9.450 9.6259.550 38.275
2 7T 4 1 3 

3 

Vivienne Pasquier512
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.375 9.400 9.5259.525 37.825
5 9 5 3 4 

4 

Sophie Smith510
World Champ Centre

9.600 9.775 9.0759.250 37.700
3 1T 10 12 5 

5 

Addison Fields544
Impact

9.000 9.625 9.3759.450 37.450
9 5 7 7T 6 

6 

Nina Love545
Love Gymnastics

9.275 9.350 9.3259.425 37.375
6 10 8 9 7 

7 

Brynlee Silverman576
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.450 9.5009.025 37.075
8 7T 13 4 8 

8 

Chaebin Sim563
Golden Grip

8.400 9.550 9.3759.600 36.925
11 6 3 7T 9 

9 

Brooke Jackson522
Cypress Academy

9.125 8.950 9.1759.100 36.350
7 11 11T 11 10 

10 

Anabel Vilas556
Houston Gym Center

7.750 9.675 8.9759.100 35.500
14 4 11T 13 11 

11 

Hailey Young554
Texas Academy Of Gym

8.350 7.500 9.2759.275 34.400
12 13 9 10 12 

12 

Skylar Garris566
Golden Grip

8.850 7.800 8.8758.550 34.075
10 12 14 14 13 

13 

Sarah Culp565
Extreme Gymnastics

8.150 0.000 9.4009.500 27.050
13 14 6 5T 14 

14 
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